## **Executive ANC Members**

Raymond Duran, President Burton Hunter, Vice President Margaret Shoemaker, Secretary Loyce Lacson, Treasurer

## CITY OF LOS ANGELES CALIFORNIA





## **Arleta Neighborhood Council**

9300 Laurel Canyon. 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor Arleta, CA 91331

www.arletanc.org

Arleta Neighborhood Council General Board Meeting Agenda Via Zoom Tuesday, December 20, 2022 at 6:30 p.m.

## **MEETING CANCELLED**

The next regularly scheduled meeting of the Arleta Neighborhood Council is at 6:30 p.m. January 17, 2023

Please contact the Arleta Neighborhood Council at <a href="mailto:Board@arletanc.org">Board@arletanc.org</a> should there be any questions